
Plaats Rit 1

 PT

Ploeg 1 Jonathan Kools 4 78 76 154 82 236 82 318 80 398 85 483

Ploeg 2 Senna Roos 6 75 72 147 86 233 77 310 83 393 77 470

Ploeg 3 Jos Verbaeten 2 76 79 155 89 244 83 327 84 411 85 496

Ploeg 4 Jessica Kools 3 82 78 160 86 246 83 329 84 413 79 492

Ploeg 5 Marco Van Breugel 8 85 73 158 77 235 77 312 77 389 78 467

Ploeg 6 Eric Jansen 1 75 84 159 85 244 86 330 85 415 83 498

Ploeg 7 Eline Pemen 11 69 78 147 73 220 67 287 75 362 69 431

Ploeg 8 Raf Haagen 5 84 79 163 71 234 85 319 83 402 76 478

Ploeg 9 Frank Rommens 7 78 79 157 75 232 76 308 82 390 79 469

Ploeg 10 Johan Pluijm 9 79 77 156 79 235 72 307 67 374 81 455

Ploeg 11 Gert Vervoort 10 73 75 148 80 228 82 310 71 381 64 445

Plaats Rit 1

PT

Ploeg 6 Eric Jansen 1 75 84 159 85 244 86 330 85 415 83 498

Ploeg 3 Jos Verbaeten 2 76 79 155 89 244 83 327 84 411 85 496

Ploeg 4 Jessica Kools 3 82 78 160 86 246 83 329 84 413 79 492

Ploeg 1 Jonathan Kools 4 78 76 154 82 236 82 318 80 398 85 483

Ploeg 8 Raf Haagen 5 84 79 163 71 234 85 319 83 402 76 478

Ploeg 2 Senna Roos 6 75 72 147 86 233 77 310 83 393 77 470

Ploeg 9 Frank Rommens 7 78 79 157 75 232 76 308 82 390 79 469

Ploeg 5 Marco Van Breugel 8 85 73 158 77 235 77 312 77 389 78 467

Ploeg 10 Johan Pluijm 9 79 77 156 79 235 72 307 67 374 81 455

Ploeg 11 Gert Vervoort 10 73 75 148 80 228 82 310 71 381 64 445

Ploeg 7 Eline Pemen 11 69 78 147 73 220 67 287 75 362 69 431

PT   TOT PT   TOT TP   TOT

Ploegen volgen hier onder

TP   TOT

Volgens plaats

TUSSENSTAND
Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

PT   TOT PT   TOT

TUSSENSTAND
Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

PT   TOT PT   TOT PT   TOT PT   TOT



Ploeg 1 4
Naam Klasse

Jonathan Kools C H S 20 * 199 17 196 19 198 20 199 20 200 20 200 20 199

Peter Van Gog R H M 17 171 15 165 16 * 171 16 0 18 173 16 0 16 166

Mijnheer X1   S 16 170 16 * 170 12 159 16 161 13 159 12 153 15 157

Peter Geerts R H M 15 * 157 18 158 13 137 13 140 16 152 17 160 18 159

Ann Van Alphen R D M 14 145 12 138 16 156 17 156 15 * 145 15 0 16 158

Lenert Lommelen R H J12 11 52 12 49 7 41 8 40 10 * 52 10 56 10 0

78 76 154 82 236 82 318 80 398 85 483

Ploeg 2 6
Naam Klasse

Senna Roos R H S 20 198 18 195 19 * 198 17 192 19 0 20 199 17 194

Roger Vannes C H M 0 * 0 15 161 10 136 16 163 15 157 16 175 12 164

Karel Damen R H V 16 * 165 15 158 11 157 19 181 17 165 15 164 15 161

Jos Jochems R H V 17 156 12 144 15 * 156 18 165 10 132 15 157 16 152

Fred Craenen R H S 14 143 14 * 143 17 156 16 152 16 159 17 161 17 165

Jozef Goetschalckx BB H EV 11 * 88 13 110 8 59 12 88 10 76 10 79 11 71

75 72 147 86 233 77 310 83 393 77 470

Ploeg 3 2
Naam Klasse

Jos Verbaeten C H V 20 198 20 197 19 196 20 197 20 * 198 20 198 20 198

Sanne Geerts R D S 12 * 164 12 164 16 169 18 177 16 168 17 172 19 180

Chantal Schoormans R D S 18 * 170 12 159 12 155 15 149 13 159 13 162 14 160

Jef Van Dijck R H M 19 159 19 176 19 * 159 14 151 19 166 10 136 18 153

Jonas Rawoe R H S 15 151 13 141 13 140 17 155 15 * 151 14 150 14 147

Patrick Rawoe BB H S 14 102 8 85 6 54 19 127 13 100 20 149 13 * 102

76 79 155 89 244 83 327 84 411 85 496

Ploeg 4 3
Naam Klasse

Jessica Kools C D S 13 * 178 15 181 15 184 15 185 16 187 17 185 18 187

Jos Boudewijns R H V 17 * 171 20 181 14 162 18 177 16 166 16 164 14 169

Wim Moelans R H S 15 * 171 12 160 16 160 20 181 15 163 16 160 15 169

Nico Antonissen R H V 13 * 158 15 157 15 153 17 158 18 158 16 155 14 151

Peter Van Der Linden R H V 16 151 18 148 15 153 16 * 151 16 0 16 0 16 0

Senne Adriaensen R H S 17 * 130 14 124 17 146 13 122 17 143 19 153 16 125

82 78 160 86 246 83 329 84 413 79 492

Ploeg 5 8
Naam Klasse

Marco Van Breugel C H M 14 * 188 19 190 15 182 16 185 19 188 16 188 18 185

Henri Vervoort R H EV 13 159 13 * 159 15 165 15 167 13 162 14 0 14 155

Karel Schrauwen R H EV 16 172 18 171 13 158 16 * 172 17 168 14 154 13 161

Chris Van Delm R H M 11 144 18 172 17 158 15 * 144 13 153 18 165 16 164

Walter Schoormans R H M 17 163 17 163 10 118 15 * 163 15 0 15 0 15 0

Ludo Van Bavel R H V 12 103 12 118 13 121 10 105 12 * 103 11 121 15 131

85 73 158 77 235 77 312 77 389 78 467

Ploeg 6 1
Naam Klasse

Eric Jansen R H M 18 189 18 * 189 13 174 16 183 17 186 17 186 17 185

Ad Van Hees R H V 0 * 0 14 166 20 182 18 174 17 162 17 172 18 171

Sophie Coeckelbergs R D J18 15 * 158 12 164 17 170 17 172 15 165 17 161 17 179

Ries Van Der Linden R H V 16 * 157 15 164 17 163 16 162 16 160 16 149 15 157

Kelly Geerts R D S 17 * 153 16 157 11 128 13 145 17 164 13 144 16 155

Claudia Braspenning R D S 0 * 0 9 92 17 147 18 139 19 159 18 156 15 126

75 84 159 85 244 86 330 85 415 83 498Punten

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6



Ploeg 7 11
Naam Klasse

Eline Pemen R D S 16 181 15 179 16 * 181 16 180 16 0 16 179 14 173

Mijnheer X2   S 0 * 0 14 166 20 182 18 174 17 162 17 172 18 171

Jos Mertens R H EV 13 * 156 11 158 13 151 11 148 7 132 9 143 11 154

Jos Verbist R H EV 10 140 10 135 11 145 11 147 11 * 140 11 0 11 143

Davy Van Looy R H S 13 * 133 15 146 15 152 13 135 7 114 17 153 12 146

Fred Bennik R H EV 14 126 14 136 14 * 126 15 145 16 130 14 129 14 129

69 78 147 73 220 67 287 75 362 69 431

Ploeg 8 5
Naam Klasse

Raf Haagen R H M 16 179 16 * 179 15 179 13 176 18 185 15 179 15 177

Ludo Boudewijns R H M 16 172 17 171 17 * 172 15 167 17 174 14 162 17 169

Quimo Cornelis R H J18 15 163 19 177 17 166 15 158 17 * 163 15 166 13 161

Nick Van Laer R H S 15 * 165 16 157 15 163 12 159 15 168 18 176 14 165

Kobe Van Looy R H S 11 * 130 16 153 15 148 16 164 15 150 18 170 16 154

Jonas Van Looy R H S 15 * 123 13 123 14 126 8 102 18 150 17 144 14 130

84 79 163 71 234 85 319 83 402 76 478

Ploeg 9 7
Naam Klasse

Frank Rommens R H M 0 * 0 14 168 13 170 14 0 13 175 15 178 13 171

Johan Bastiaansen R H V 17 172 17 * 172 16 168 13 162 15 168 14 162 17 178

Jan Geerts R H M 17 170 15 165 15 168 16 * 170 12 150 17 172 16 164

Frans Bartholomeeusen C H EV 20 187 17 186 19 * 187 19 193 20 191 20 190 17 183

August Verheyen R H M 10 133 15 151 16 155 12 131 13 * 133 16 148 15 156

Paul Vanherck BB H V 7 * 97 14 126 12 123 13 121 15 134 14 122 14 126

78 79 157 75 232 76 308 82 390 79 469

Ploeg 10 9
Naam Klasse

Johan Pluijm R H S 13 170 17 183 13 176 15 175 18 182 15 * 170 17 183

Britt Jansen R D S 15 166 15 * 166 19 182 16 0 15 167 16 171 19 179

Paul Aerts R H S 16 * 163 18 170 13 157 17 172 10 146 10 136 10 136

Frans Roelen R H EV 13 * 162 14 155 16 164 9 142 12 158 12 150 12 157

Gert Lommelen R H S 10 133 15 155 12 145 14 146 13 * 133 14 138 18 156

Greet Brosens R D M 16 * 151 8 107 16 151 17 140 14 133 9 122 15 136

79 77 156 79 235 72 307 67 374 81 455

Ploeg 11 10
Naam Klasse

Gert Vervoort R H M 14 * 180 14 179 16 180 18 183 18 182 18 181 14 174

Davy Goris R H S 19 186 20 188 13 167 17 * 186 14 173 11 166 5 153

Frank Vervoort R H M 16 170 16 * 170 12 159 16 161 13 159 12 153 15 157

Daphne Schoormans R D S 12 * 158 7 148 17 169 13 161 17 171 16 160 13 160

Willem Martens R H EV 13 * 141 8 122 13 136 13 147 16 159 11 133 12 129

Lorenz Van Hees R H S 16 * 163 15 145 16 162 16 149 17 164 14 144 10 126

73 75 148 80 228 82 310 71 381 64 445Punten

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Punten

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6

Rangschikking:

Insch. Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6



klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 20032 Senna Roos R H S 195 198 192 0 199 194 786

2 11004 Eric Jansen R H M 189 174 183 186 186 185 746

3 22012 Gert Vervoort R H M 179 180 183 182 181 174 726

4 10018 Johan Pluijm R H S 183 176 175 182 170 183 724

5 10009 Raf Haagen R H M 179 179 176 185 179 177 722

6 11033 Eline Pemen R D S 179 181 180 0 179 173 719

7 22006 Davy Goris R H S 188 167 186 173 166 153 714

8 25024 Ad Van Hees R H V 166 182 174 162 172 171 699

9 11034 Britt Jansen R D S 166 182 0 167 171 179 699

10 25015 Frank Rommens R H M 168 170 0 175 178 171 694

11 11040 Johan Bastiaansen R H V 172 168 162 168 162 178 686

12 22022 Ludo Boudewijns R H M 171 172 167 174 162 169 686

13 22016 Henri Vervoort R H EV 159 165 167 162 0 155 653

14

15

klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 13029 Sanne Geerts R D S 164 169 177 168 172 180 698

2 22020 Jos Boudewijns R H V 181 162 177 166 164 169 693

3 11056 Peter Van Gog R H M 165 171 0 173 0 166 675

4 13010 Jan Geerts R H M 165 168 170 150 172 164 675

5 22032 Wim Moelans R H S 160 160 181 163 160 169 673

6 33111 Karel Schrauwen R H EV 171 158 172 168 154 161 672

7 33075 Karel Damen R H V 158 157 181 165 164 161 671

8 10113 Daphne Schoormans R D S 148 169 161 171 160 160 661

9 22011 Frank Vervoort R H M 170 159 161 159 153 157 649

10 13001 Paul Aerts R H S 170 157 172 146 136 136 645

11 10112 Chantal Schoormans R D S 159 155 149 159 162 160 640

12 13017 Frans Roelen R H EV 155 164 142 158 150 157 634

13 20006 Jos Mertens R H EV 158 151 148 132 143 154 611

14

15

klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 12135 Nick Van Laer R H S 157 163 159 168 176 165 672

2 33100 Chris Van Delm R H M 172 158 144 153 165 164 659

3 22036 Jef Van Dijck R H M 176 159 151 166 136 153 654

4 25026 Ries Van Der Linden R H V 164 163 162 160 149 157 649

5 35030 Fred Craenen R H S 143 156 152 159 161 165 641

6 11010 Jos Jochems R H V 144 156 165 132 157 152 630

7 13012 Peter Geerts R H M 158 137 140 152 160 159 629

8 28002 Nico Antonissen R H V 157 153 158 158 155 151 628

9 22002 Ann Van Alphen R D M 138 156 156 145 0 158 615

10 12090 Jonas Rawoe R H S 141 140 155 151 150 147 603

11 33010 Jos Verbist R H EV 135 145 147 140 0 143 575

12 10124 Peter Van Der Linden R H V 148 153 151 0 0 0 452

13 10104 Walter Schoormans R H M 163 118 163 0 0 0 444

14

15

Kampioenschap 2023 - 2024
1ste Categorie  Recurve 25m

2de Categorie  Recurve 25m

3de Categorie  Recurve 25m



klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 33073 Kobe Van Looy R H S 153 148 164 150 170 154 641

2 13031 Kelly Geerts R D S 157 128 145 164 144 155 621

3 13099 Lorenz Van Hees R H S 145 162 149 164 144 126 620

4 22003 August Verheyen R H M 151 155 131 133 148 156 610

5 12129 Gert Lommelen R H S 155 145 146 133 138 156 602

6 13101 Claudia Braspenning R D S 92 147 139 159 156 126 601

7 33085 Davy Van Looy R H S 146 152 135 114 153 146 597

8 20070 Willem Martens R H EV 122 136 147 159 133 129 575

9 13103 Senne Adriaensen R H S 124 146 122 143 153 125 567

10 22035 Greet Brosens R D M 107 151 140 133 122 136 560

11 33074 Jonas Van Looy R H S 123 126 102 150 144 130 550

12 33042 Fred Bennik R H EV 136 126 145 130 129 129 540

13 22024 Ludo Van Bavel R H V 118 121 105 103 121 131 491

14

15

klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 10050 Paul Vanherck BB H V 126 123 121 134 122 126 509

2 12104 Patrick Rawoe BB H S 85 54 127 100 149 102 478

3 33062 Jozef Goetschalckx BB H EV 110 59 88 76 79 71 353

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 12140 Lenert Lommelen R H J12 49 41 40 52 56 0 198

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Recurve Jeugd 12 meter

4de Categorie  Recurve 25m

5de Categorie  BareBow 25m



klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 20075 Sophie Coeckelbergs R D J18 164 170 172 165 161 179 686

2 12128 Quimo Cornelis R H J18 177 166 158 163 166 161 672

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

klasse Rit 1 Rit 2 Rit 3 Rit 4 Rit 5 Rit 6 4 Beste

1 20037 Jonathan Kools C H S 196 198 199 200 200 199 798

2 20010 Jos Verbaeten C H V 197 196 197 198 198 198 791

3 20067 Frans Bartholomeeusen C H EV 186 187 193 191 190 183 761

4 25022 Marco Van Breugel C H M 190 182 185 188 188 185 751

5 20051 Jessica Kools C D S 181 184 185 187 185 187 744

6 33072 Roger Vannes C H M 161 136 163 157 175 164 663

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Recurve Jeugd 18 meter

Compound
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